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CLASIFICACION TC1 
POS DOR CLA PILOTO-COPILOTO VEHICULO TOTAL C.H. CS01A

ELS ANGELS 1   

CS01B CS01C CS01D CS01E CS01F TC01 SE01 DOR

1 129 F   K.VILATARSANA-Y.YRLA    RENAULT R5 COPA TURBO        3.4        0     -1.0      0.3     -0.3      1.3     -0.4      0.1      3.4      3.4 129

2 134 F   F.ALVES-AJ.CALDEIRA     VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 1600         4.5        0     -0.2      0.2      1.7      0.4     -1.2     -0.8      4.5      4.5 134

3 133 E   J.RENU-D.MESALLES       BMW E30 325I                 4.9        0      1.0      0.9      1.0      0.5      0.7      0.8      4.9      4.9 133

4 142 E   JM.LOPEZ-J.SANCHEZ      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF I            5.8        0     -0.7      2.1      1.7     -0.7     -0.4     -0.2      5.8      5.8 142

5 138 E   M.ROURA-A.MORAGAS       FIAT 131                     6.3        0      0.4      0.8      2.2     -0.2      1.0      1.7      6.3      6.3 138

6 131 E   J.VILLASAN-P.VILLASAN   SEAT 127                     8.9        0     -1.9      0.4      3.0      1.3      1.1      1.2      8.9      8.9 131

7 135 E   C.PASCUAL-C.BOTER       PORSCHE 911 CARRERA         11.5        0     -1.4      2.7      4.1      1.1     -0.3     -1.9     11.5     11.5 135

8 130 D   G.MATEO-J.NEBRA         BMW 2002TI                  12.9        0     -2.2      2.1      6.2      2.1      0.3      0.0     12.9     12.9 130

9 128 D   M.RODRIGUEZ-E.ANSOTEGUI VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI TYP     13.1        0     -2.4      2.7      4.0     -1.6     -2.1     -0.3     13.1     13.1 128

10 137 E   N.MARCO-C.MARCO         LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE8V     18.3        0     -2.2     -0.7     -1.6     -4.0     -4.8     -5.0     18.3     18.3 137

11 136 F   C.BELTRAN-JM.LASQUIBAR  PORSCHE 911T                40.2        0     -3.8      0.4     -1.9     -9.2    -10.0    -14.9     40.2     40.2 136

12 140 E   R.PI-A.PI               BMW 2002                    43.8        0     -8.0    -10.9      1.7     -1.5     -7.6    -14.1     43.8     43.8 140

13 141 E   C.GARRIGA-C.GARRIGA     PORSCHE 911 SC             136.9        0     -8.4     -9.8    -20.8    -35.8    -29.3    -32.8    136.9    136.9 141

14 132 E   A.RIUS-R.CEBALLOS       SEAT 124 1800              251.1        0    -44.3    -26.2    -40.9    -47.7    -43.2    -48.8    251.1    251.1 132

15 139 E   E.HOSPITALIER-C.GODET   TALBOT SUMBEAM LOTUS       271.1        0    -34.7    -42.5    -30.7    -58.9    -49.8    -54.5    271.1    271.1 139
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